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Ref: ACU/Ph.D./CE/ 625 /2022-23

Calendar of Events

Date: 14.10.2022

Adichunchanagiri University Ph.D. Program 2022-23

NS L Particulars Dates
0.
1 Date of Ph.D. program notification Friday, 14.10.2022
2 | Issue of online application Thursday, 20.10.2022
3 | Last date for submission of application Monday, 21.11.2022
4 | Last date for submission of application with late fee Monday, 28.11.2022
5 | Date of entrance examination Wednesday, 14.12.2022
6 | Announcement of entrance exam result Wednesday, 28.12.2022
. . Tuesday, 10.01.2023 to
7 | Date of interview for Ph.D. program Thursday, 12.01.2023
8 | Announcement of selected Candidates and admission
notification for various Ph.D. program Wednesday, 18.01.2022
9 | Last date for joining of Ph.D. program Monday, 06.02.2023
10 | Announcement of respective Ph.D. guides Tuesday, 14.02.2023
11 | Ph.D. induction program Wednesday, 22.02.2023
12 | Synopsis submission and formation of Doctoral Within
committees (within 3 months from the date of joining) Saturday, 06.05.2023
13 | Commencement of coursework studies Monday, 08.05.2023
14 | Coursework examination October, 2023
Copy to:
1. OSD to Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, ACU
2. The Pro-Vice Chancellor & Dean Research, ACU
3. The Registrar (Evaluation), ACU
4. Dean, Faculty of Health Sciences, ACU
5. Dean, Faculty of Engineering, Management and Technology, ACU
6. Dean, Faculty of Pharmacy Sciences, ACU
7. Dean, Faculty of Nursing Sciences, ACU
8. Dean, Faculty of Natural Sciences, ACU
9. Office copy
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